
Yearling Steer
and Heifer Sale

Representatives of the
VDACS’s Division o!
Markets, Livestock Section
on USDA standards and sold
by the hundredweight.

STEERS: Medium Frame
No. 1: 500-600lbs. 73.00-74.00;
600-700 lbs. 71.00-73.00; 700-
800 lbs. 70.75-71.75; 800-900

lbs. 67.50-69.25; 900-1000 lbs,
61.25-66.75.

Large Frame No. 1: 600-
700 lbs. 64.50-72.50; 700-800
lbs. 71.50-72.50; 800-900 lbs.
66.50- 900-1000 lbs.
63.25-68.00; 1000-1200 lbs.
57.50-

Small Frame No. 1: 500-
800 lbs. 70.00-70.50; 600-700
lbs. 65.0069.25; 700600 lbs.
63 00-68.00; 800-900 lbs. 62.00-
64.75.

Wytheville, Va.
Friday, September 5

Report supplied by VDA
There were 817 head sold.

All cattle were graded by

J. B.
KELLER
&BRO.
DAIRY
COWS

Large & Medium Frame
No. 2; 400-500 lbs. 74.00-75.00;
500-600 lbs. 69.00-72.50; 600
700 lbs. 67.25-68.00; 700-800
lbs. 64.50-66.00; 800-900 lbs.
62.00- ; 900-1000 lbs.
55.00-

HEIFERS; Medium
Frame No. 1: 400-500 lbs.
62.50-64.50; 500-600 lbs. 62.25-
65.00; 600-700 lbs. 59.75-64.00;
700-800 lbs. 57.75-60.00; 800
900 lbs. 54.50-57.25.

Mount Joy, Pa. 17552

REGISTERED HOLSTEIN COWS&HEIFERS Large Frame No. 1: 500
600 lbs. 60.00-63.00; 600-700
lbs. 53.00-63.00; 700-800 lbs.
58.00- 800-900 lbs. 54.75-
58.25; 900-1000 lbs. 50.00.

Large & Medium Frame
No. 2: 400-500 lbs. 55.00-63.00;
500-600 lbs. 55.00-57.00; 600
700 lbs. 50.00-57.50.

Small Frame No. 1 & 2:
400-500 lbs. 52.50-56.50; 500
600 lbs. 55.00-59.25 ; 600-700
lbs. 55.25-57.75; 700-800 lbs.
54.00-

ROUND OAKRAG APPLE ELEVATION, Ist calf due
Jan. 25, 1981 to Willow. Dam 83 pt. Transmitter 3-11,
365,19,832,682,3.4.
LIME-VAL CITATION JEROME, 2nd calf due Oct. 1,
1980to ApolloKing.
ffILLHAVEN STANDOUT JOB, Ist calf due Oct. 15,
1980to Kmgstead Shine. Dam Charmcross.
SHADYVALE ROYAL BIRCH, 3rd calf due Oct. 10,
1980to Kingstead Shine. Dam Tidy Gent.
MERRYKING, 4th calf due Nov. 12,1980 to Tex. Dam
IvanhoeStar.
LIME HOLLOW ADMIRAL DEKOL, Ist calf due Oct.
13, 1980to Persuader. Dam Admiral Imperial Chief. 6-
3,305,16,176,693,4.3.
PACLAMAR DOUBLE TRIUNE, 3rd calf due in Oct.,
milked over 16,000 last lactation.
CONANT-ACRES MARCUS VELVET, Ist calf due 1
9/24/80 to Jemim.Dam Elevation granddaughter. NEW CROP CORN!

Dry or High
MoistureREGISTERED HOLSTEIN BULLS

PIEDMONT FERTILIZER
can TO3-371-1880

Fredbg. VA
50 mi. South of D.C,

Livestock market an

ATTENTION
FARMERS!!

IM-PRUV-ALL

Middleburg
Auction

Middleburg,Pa.
Tuesday, September9

Report supplied by PDA
CATTLE 350. Compared

with last Tuesday’s market,
slaughter steers sl-$2 lower.
Slaughter cows $2-$2.50
lower. Choice 24, 950-1350
lbs. slaughter steers 67.85-
70.50, few 72.50, Good 63.50
67.75, few 69.00, Standard
56.00- Choice slaughter
heifers 59.75-67.10, Good
57.00- Utility and
Commercial slaughter cows
46.0049.75, couple to 50.60,
Cutters 43.7547.50, Canner
and Low Cutters 40.0043.50,
few shells down to 38.60.
Individual Choice slaughter
bullock at 64.60. Yield Grade
No. 1, 1000-1675 lbs.
slaughter bulls 55.75-62.10,
one 63.75. One Lot Medium
Frame #1,550-700 lbs. feeder
steers at 68.00, Large Frame
§2, 500-800 lbs. steers and
bulls 56.00-60.00.

CALVES 152. Vealers
about steady. Choice 90.00
102.00, Good 75.00-87.00,
Standard and Good 70-95 lbs.
60.00- Utility 50-85 lbs.
40.00- FARM CALVES:
Holstein Bulls 85-125 lbs.
75.00108.00, mostly 80.00
100.00; Hoi. Heifers 80110
lbs. 125.00192.50.

HOGS 697. (Mon. 9/8/80)
Barrows and gilts 25 cents-
sl.so lower. US No. 1-2 210
240 lbs. 48.00-49.75, No. 1-3
200-250 lbs. 47.0048.00, No. 2-
3 190-270 lbs. 43.75-47.00. US
No. 1-3 350-600 lbs. sows
39.0042.50, No. 2-3 250-700
lbs. 29.25-38.75. Boars 30.00
35.25. (Tuesday HOGS 114).
US No. 1-2 210-240 lbs.
barrows and gilts 47.1047.35.

FEEDER PIGS 403. US
No. 1-3 20-35 lbs. feeder pigs
12.00-22.00-per head, No. 1-3

TRANSPORTATION ON STOCK OR
FEEDER CATTLE FROM THE SOUTH

We Have 2 Possum Bellied
Trailer Rigs Available.

Call

VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.
Paradise, Pa.

L. Robert Frame, Manager
Phone; 717-768-8204 or Home: 215-458-5060

CallAnytime

SPRAY MATERIALS

Check Our Prices Before You Buy.

MELVIN R. WEAVER
2213 Leabrook Road, Lancaster, PA 17601

Ph: 717-898-8354 or 569-6576

ROUND OAKRAG APPLE ELEVATION, bom 7/5/79.
Dam VG 85 Thomyma Royal Prince 4-11, 361, 24,778,
979,4.0.
ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, bom
7/19/80. DamVG 85 Coldsprings MonarchDiamond 4-6,
365, 24,280, 719. Grdam EX9C Greenwood Sir Della 9-2,
305,21,010,1,022,4.9.
ROUND OAK RAG APPLE ELEVATION, bom Oct,
1979. Dam GP 82 Bootmaker 3-7, 301, 14,730, 530, 3.6.
2nd Dam EX9l,3rd Dam EX 92.
BOOTMAKER SON bom 8/14/79. Dam Astronaut 4-9,
305,19,240,778,4.1.
POVERTY HOLLOW MILESTONE, bom 12/8/79.
Dam VG 87 Round Oak Rag Apple Elevation 6-0, 353,
20,901,927,4.4.
GLEN-VALLEY STAR, bom 2/13/80. Dam 85 pt.
Round Oak Rag AppleElevation 5-4,305,18,887,753,4.1
(proj.).
AlsoHigh QualityGrade Cows andHeifers.

Transportation and financing available.

STEVEKELLER 808 KELLER
717-653-2284 717-653-1523

Office: 717-653-4851

aucHon news
35-50 lbs. 20.0025.00 per
head. No. 1-3 6080 lbs. 23.00
34.50 per head.

SHEEP 18. Choice 65-95
lbs. spring slaughter lambs
63.00-69.50, one at72.50.

Martinsburg
Auction

Martinsburg,Pa.
Monday, September 8

Report suppliedby auction
CATTLE 150. Choice

slaughter steers 70.0072.50,
Good 68.0070.00, Standard
63.00- Utility 55.00
60.00. Good slaughter heifers
65.0068.50, Standard 57.00
63.00, Utility 53.0057.00.
Utility & Commercial
slaughter cows 48.5052.00,
Cutters 45.0048.00, Canner &

Low Cutter 42.0045.00, Shells
down to 40.00. Good
slaughter bullocks 65.00
71.00, Standard 58.00-62.00,
Utility 54.0058.00. Yield
Grade #1 10002000 lbs.
slaughter bulls 65.0069.00;
yield grade §2 9001600 lbs.
55.0060.00.

CALVES 348. Choice
vealers 95.00110.00, Good
88.0095.00, Standard & Good
90110 lbs. 70.0075.00, 7095
lbs. 65.00-69.00, Utility 55-100
lbs. 55.00-65.00. Farm calves,
holstein bulls 90120 lbs.
110.00- holstein
heifers 85-130 lbs. 140.00
195.00.

HOGS 362. US No. 1-2 200
240 lbs. barrows & gilts 48.00
49.00, No. 1-3 47.00-48.00, No.
2-3 250270 lbs. 45.0047.00,
No. 1-3 130185 lbs. 40.00
46.00. US No. 1-3 300-575 lbs.
40.0045.00, No. 2-3 300650
lbs. 39.0043.00. Boars 33.00
37.00.

FEEDER? PIGS 106. US
No. 1-3 2035 lbs. feeder pigs
10.0020.00 per head, No. 1-3
35-50 lbs. 20.0025.00 per
head.

SHEEP 2. Choice 58.00 and
60.00.

Baltimore
USDA

Monday, September 8
Report suppliedby USDA
CATTLE 325; Limited

sales slaughter steers and
heifers 50 cents to $l.OO
lower. Cows steady to 50
cents higher, instances $l.OO
higher. Bulls firm to $l.OO
higher. Supply 20%
slaughter steers and heifers,
55% cows, 20% feeders,
balance bulls.

SLAUGHTER STEERS:
Several Choice 3-4 1150-1175

Management
Program

NEW HAY
AUCTION

EVERY FRIDAY - 1:30 P.M.
Straw, Grain, Firewood, etc.

HORSE AUCTION-7:30 P.M.

BEIL'S SALES
1 Mi. North of York Springs on Route 15

Hay - 717-334-7724, David W. Martin, Auct./Mgr.
Horse - 717-528-8218, Wm. Artnp, Auct.

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, September 13,1980—A7

lbs. 70.60-71.10. High Good
and Choice 24 1075-1223 lbs.
67.75-68.50. Good 2-31000-1275
lbs. 61.25-66.25. Good
Holstems 2-3 1150-1400 lbs.
58.50-61.85. Few Standard 2
1275-1335 lbs. 54.85-57.85.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 24 900-1150 lbs. 65.75-
68.60.

COWS: Utility 2-3 and
Commercial 34 44.00-50.50;
few HighDressing Utiltyand
Standard 2-3 50.75-52.50.
Cutter 1-240.7548.00.

BULLS; YG 1-2 1000-1975
lbs. 53.00-63.50; individual
64.75.

FEEDER CATTLE:
Steers Medium Frame #1
muscle thickness 900-1000
lbs. 63.75-07.00.

HOGS: 600: Barrows and
Gilts $l.OO higher than last
Wednesday. US 1-2 200-240
lbs. 46.50-46.75; 80 head
47.00; 190-200 lbs. 44.50-46.50;
US 2-3 230-260lbs. 45.75-46.50.

SOWS: $l.OO instances
$1.25 higher.

VEAL AND CALF
AUCTION 50; Few Choice
vealers 200-255 lbs. 77.00-
85.00; Good and Choice 70-
105 lbs. 66.00-74.00. Calves

returned to farm 65.00-79.00,
individual 88.00.

SHEEP AUCTION: Pair
Choice Spring Slaughter
Lambs 86 lbs. 61.50.

Valley
Livestock

Valley Stockyards
Athens,Pa.

Monday, September 8
Report suppliedby auction
Reported receipts of 156

cows, 20 bulls, 569 calves, 37
heifers, 13 steers, 152 hogs,
18 lambs, 23 sheep. Cattle
marketreported some kinds
cheaper, calf market
reported steady.

Holstein Heifer Calves to
200.00; Veal Calves to 98.50;
Bobs, 90-110 lbs. 70.00-90.00;
Bobs, 80 and down lbs. 60.00-
70.00; Grassers & Feeders
42.00-82.50; Lambs 50.00-
63.00; Sheep 22.00-40.00;
Hogs, 200-250 lbs. 43.0047.00,
Top 49.00; Sows 32.0038.00;
Boars 30.00-34.00; Pigs 8.00-
25.50; Heifers 48.00-56.00;
Steers medium 52.0061.00;
Steers, feeder 55.0083.00;
Bulls 49.0058.00; Cows,
utility 47.0049.00, Top 50.00;
Cows, fat 44.0046.50; Cows,
medium 42.5044.00; Cows,
poor or small 32 00-38.50;
Horses to 420.00; Ponies
45.00215.00; Goats 20.00
42.00.

r FOR SALeTfEEDER PIGS** |
jj State Graded - Vet Inspected i1 Excellent Quality and Delivery Service I
2 Credit Service Available »

| JOHN H. THOMAS, JR. I
5 Millersville, Pa. 17551 Ph 717-872-5646 z
I Complete Line of I
X RED ROSE Feeds X
jj (arnation Company Red Rocel Jtol i

SWINE FEED I 1 ■


